Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
11/14/24
LuMinaSense LED Floor Light
LMS-FLR
Wattage Voltage Lumen Efficacy
100W 120V 10,000lm 100lm/W
Key Features Specifications
Supreme Light Quality
•	Full spectrum CRI 95
•	Best anti-blue light rating RG0
•	Very low SDCM (3)
•	Best anti-glare rating UGR<13
•	Flicker free
Maximum Smart Control
•	Rhythmic illumination
•	Presence detection
•	Customizable light direction
•	CCT selection
•	Constant illumination mode
Sleek modern design to enhance
your modern space
L1
L2
B1
B2
H
L1 L2 B1 B2 H
610mm
24.02”
480mm
18.90”
310mm
12.20”
300mm
11.81”
1950mm
76.77”
•	Aluminum profiles housing
•	LED electronic dimmable driver,
built-in sensor
•	 2700K ~ 4700K CCT range
•	 Matt Silver finish
•	 cETL certificated, IP40, IK05
•	 50,000 hrs service life
•	 Operating temperature -20˚C ~
+40˚C
Model & Ordering Information
Ordering
Code
Model Number Description Case
QTY
3680112 LMS-FLR/100W/FF/I95/RG0/SMART LED floor light, 100W, 10,000lm, 50,000hours, warranty 5years, CRI95, 2700K-4700K, Built-in Sensor, RG0, Flicker Free 1
Ordering Guide Example: LMS-FLR/100W/FF/I95/RG0/SMART
Family/Series Wattage Flicker CRI Photobiological Safety Lighting Control
LMS-FLR (LuMinaSense LED Floor Lamp) 100W FF (Flicker Free) I95 (CRI 95+) RG0 (Risk Group 0) SMART
Switch Modes with One Simple Touch
Control Panel for Multiple Mode Selection
Constant Illumination
Steady, uninterrup ted lig ht for focused task s and all-da y comf ort.
Rhythmic Illumination
Dynamic lighting th at pulses in harmony , creating an ene rgizing ambiance for
any moment .
Presence Detection
Lights up in stantly when y ou arri ve, conserving ener gy when you’re away.
Upper Luminous/ Brightness
Soft, indi rect lighting th at illumina tes the space fr om abo ve, creating a gentle,
ambient glo w.
Lower Luminous/ Brightnes
Soft and gentel lighting tha t provides a sub tle glo w for a calm and comf ortable
atmosphe re.